350 Vitreous lining
364 Liner 75/100°
366 Liner classification according to pool
368 Standard liner calculation method
371 Liners for steps
372 PVC reinforced 150/100° liner
374 Liner installation and fixing
375 Liner accessories

the width does not exceed 4 meters. Attention: the size of the basin should not include the depth of the steps.
Standard steps Non Standard steps
Right angles
Even steps
Even riser height (only the base riser may
be different in height)
Even depth of steps
Sloping steps
Uneven step depth
Round angle
Riser height is uneven
Steps Plain Liner Plain Liner + Bands
Diagram
Shape Widths Code Code
Straight
0 to 2 meters 05789 05789B
3 to 4 meters 05791 05791B
Roman
0 to 2 meters 16163 16163B
2 to 3 meters 25868 25868B
3 to 4 meters 05800 05800B
Right angle
0 to 2 meters 05803 05803B
2 to 3 meters 05804 05804B
1/4 Circle
0 to 2 meters 16167 16167B
2 to 3 meters 089443 089443B
Steps Printed Liner Printed Liner + Bands
Diagram
Shape Widths Code Code
Straight
0 to 2 meters 05794 05794B
2 to 3 meters 05795 05795B
3 to 4 meters 05796 05796B
Roman
0 to 2 meters 16169 16169B
2 to 3 meters 05801 05801B
3 to 4 meters 05802 05802B
Right angle
0 to 2 meters 05806 05806B
2 to 3 meters 05807 05807B
1/4 Circle
0 to 2 meters 16173 16173B
2 to 3 meters 089446 089446B
LINERS FOR STEPS For steps that do not fit the Standard
models shown here, request quote.
PO